
“THE FILM TRUCK” 1 TON 
PRODUCTION PACKAGE 
(1) Aputure Light Storm 
C120D Mark II with 
Lantern Softbox, Fresnel 
Head, Barn Doors 

2) Luxli Timpani 1’ x 1’ 
RGBW System 

(2) ETC Source Four 
“Leko” 750 Watt 
Ellipsoidal with 50° Lens 
Head

(2) PAR64 Aluminum 
Head 1,000 Watt 

(1) Full Tool Kit Voltmeter 
and Outlet Testers, 
Wire Strippers, Safety 
Glasses, Hammer, Jaw 
Locking Pliers, Hex Keys, 
Tom Keys, 25’ and 15’ 
Measuring Tape, Sharpies, 
Crescent Wrench, Box 
Cutter, Mini Screwdriver 
Kit, Flashlight, Pliers, 
Flathead and Phillips 
Screwdrivers, Gloves, 
Knife, Heavy Duty Snips, 
Rubber Mallet, Magnetic 
Torpedo Level 

(10) Assorted Bungee 
Cables 

(2) Mole Richardson 
Junior Solarspot 2,000 
Watt 

(1) Mole Richardson 
Mighty Mole 2,000 Watt 

(1) Altman ProLine 7” 
1,000 Watt

(1) Altman ProLine 4.5” 
650 Watt

(1) ARRI Plus 300 Watt 

(1) Portable Gas 
Generator (6,900 Starting 
Watts, 5,500 Running 
Watts)

(15) 50 Foot Stinger / 
Extension Cable

(4) 25 Foot Stinger / 
Extension Cable

(3) 10 Foot 1,000 Watt 
Dimmer / Switch 

(2) 25 Foot “Gang Box” 
4-Way Splitter

(4) “Cube Tap” 3-Way 
Splitter

(1) “Dog Bone” 30 Amp 
Generator Splitter 

(1) 20 Amp Surge 
Protector 

Full Range of Gels, CTB 
and CTO Filters (201, 202, 
203, 204, 205, 206)

Assorted Gaff Tape 2” 
Rolls

Fog Machine Liquid 

WD-40 Lubricant Spray 

Spray Adhesive

White Spray Paint 

Black Spray Paint 

Duct Tape 

Zipties

Black Electrical Tape 

C-47 / Clothes Pins

Bug Spray

Windex

Velcro Straps

Plastic Dropcloth

Duvetyne Cloth 

(2) Kino Flo 4 Foot 4 Bank 
System 

(8) Kino Flo 4 Foot 
Daylight Bulb (800ma 
KF55 True Match)

(8) Kino Flo 4 Foot 
Tungsten Bulb (800rna 
KF32 True Match) 

(2) “SKY HIGH” 15.3 Foot 
Combo Stand

(2) “HOLLYWOOD” 11.3 
Foot Combo Stand

(3) “LOWBOY” 6.4 Foot 
Combo Stand

(2) “MINI BABY” 3.3 Foot 
Combo Stand

(5) 40” Riser C-Stand with 
Grip Heads and Arm

(2) 10,3 Foot Light Stand

(1) 13 Foot Multiboom 
Stand / Reflector Holder 

LED SPECIALTY LIGHTS TOOLS

TUNGSTEN FRESNEL POWER DISTIBUTION

EXPENDABLES***

(1) Apple Box Set (Full, 
Half, Quarter, Eighth)

(4) 6 Foot Speedrail 
(1.25” Diameter) 

(2) Menace Arm / Boom 
Kit with Ans-Sag Ear 
Center Post, Dual Baby 
Pin Front Mount, Rear 
Counterweight Receiver 

(2) Speedrail Connector 
Sleeve for 1.25” Rail 

(2) “Lollipop” 4.5” Junior 
Grip Head 

(2) Overhead / Butterfly 
Frame Ear 

(4) Cardellini Clamp with 
6” End Jaw 

(2) 6” C-Clamp with Dual 
Baby Pins 

(2) Junior Grid Clamp 
with Dual Receivers 

(2) “Quacker” Duckbill 
Clamp with Baby Pin 

(2) Baby Pipe Clamp (10) 
35 Pound Sandbag 

(4) 20 Pound Sandbags 

(1) Mini Steel Wall Plate 
with Baby Pin 

(1) Baby / Junior Yoke 
Mount Adapter

(1) Ratchet Safety Vise 
with Baby Pin 

(1) 10 Foot Ladder 

(30) Assorted Sized Steel 
Spring Clamps 

(6) Steel Safety Cable 

(4) 12 Foot 1,000lb 
Ratchet Strap 

(2) Sound / Furniture 
Blanket 

GRIP HARDWARE 

ESSENTIALS

KINO FLO 

STANDS

(1) 6’ x 6’ Overhead / 
Butterfly Frame

(1) 6’ x 6’ Silent Lite Grid 
Cloth

(1) 4’ x 4’ Solid Black 
Floppy Cutter 

(1) 4’ x 4’ Half Soft Frost 
Frame (

1) 4’ x 4’ Silent Lite Grid 
Frame 

(1) 4’ x 4’ White Half Poly 
Silk Frame 

(1) 4’ x 4’ Bleached 
Muslin Frame 

(1) 4’ x 4’ Cucoloris Frame 

(2) 4’ x 4’ Bounce Board 
(White / Silver) 

(2) 24” x 36” Solid Black 
Cutter Flag 

(1) 24” x 36” White Half 
Poly Silk Flag 

(1) 24” x 36” White Full 
Poly Silk Flag 

(1) 24” x 36” Single Net 
Flag (1) 24” x 36” Double 
Net Flag 

(1) 18” x 24” Solid Black 
Cutter Flag 

(2) 18” x 24” Open Frame 

(1) 6” Solid Black Cutter 
“Dot” 

(1) 6” Single Net “Dot” 

(1) 4”014” Solid Black 
Cutter “Finger” 

(1) 4”014” Single Net 
“Finger 

(1) 36” Circular 5-in-1 
Reflector Disc with White, 
Silver, Gold, Black, Poly 
Silk

FRENIK LABS
support@freniklabs.com

855.937.3645

FRAMES, FLAGS, NETS 

(1) Production 
Megaphone 

(1) Wireless Bluetooth 
Loudspeaker 1,800 Watt 

(1) Fog Machine 1,100 
Watt 

(1) Fire Extinguisher 

(2) 5 Gallon Gas Can 

(2) Waterproof Nylon Tarp 

(1) Electric Lantern 

***All “EXPENDABLES” that are used are pro-rated on cost 
for use. If the item is completely used a charge for the full 
replacement cost will be applied. @ freniklabs



@ freniklabs

FRENIK LABS
support@freniklabs.com

855.937.3645

Aputure Light Storm C 
120D Mark II with Lantern

Softbox, Fresnel Head, 
Barn Doors

Luxli Timpani 1’ x 1’ 
RGBW System

Portable Gas Generator 
(6,900 Starting Watts, 
5,500 Running Watts)

50 Foot Stinger / 
Extension Cable

25 Foot Stinger / 
Extension Cable

10 Foot 1,000 watt 
dimmer / switch

25 Foot “Gang Box” 
4-Way Splitter

“Cube Tap” 3-Way Splitter

“Dog Bone” 30 Amp 
Generator Splitter

20 Amp Surge Protector

6’ x 6’ Overhead /  
Butterfly Frame

6’ x 6’ Silent Lite Grid Cloth

4’ x 4’ Solid Black Floppy 
Cutter

4’ x 4’ Half Soft Frost frame

4’ x 4’ Silent Lite Grid Frame

4’ x 4’ White Half Poly 
Silk Frame

4’ x 4’ Bleached Muslin 
Frame

4’ x 4’ Cucoloris Frame

4’ x 4’ Bounce Board 
(White / Silver)

24” x 36” Solid Black 
Cutter Flag

24” x 36” White Half Poly 
Silk Flag

24” x 36” White Full Poly 
Silk Flag

24” x 36” Single Net Flag

24” x 36” Double Net Flag

18” x 24” Solid Black 
Cutter Flag

18” x 24” Open Frame

6” Solid Black Cutter “Dot”

Mole Richardson Junior 
Solarspot 2,000 watt

Mole Richardson Mighty Mole 
2,000 watt

Altman ProLine 7” 1,000 watt

Altman ProLine 4.5” 650 watt

ARRI Plus 300 watt

Kino Flo 4 foot 4 bank system

Kino Flo 4 foot daylight bulb 
(800ma KF55 True 293.3 8 
Match)

Kino Flo 4 Foot Tungsten Bulb 
(800ma KF32 True 213.3 8 
Match)

ETC Source Four “Leko” 750 Watt 
Ellipsoidal with 650 50 degree lens head

PAR64 Alumniurn Head 1,000 watt

“Sky High” 15.3 Foot Combo Stand

“Hollywood” 11.3 Foot Combo Stand

“Lowboy” 6.4 Foot Combo Stand

“Mini Baby” 3.3 foot combo stand

40” Riser C-Stand with Grip  
Heads and Arm

10.3 Foot Light Stand

13 Foot Multiboom Stand /  
Reflector Holder

 

1 

2

1 
 

15 

4 

3 

2 

4

1 

1

1 

1

1 

1

1

1 

1 

1

2 

2 

1 

1 

1

1

1 

2

1

2 

1 

1

1

1

2

8 
 

8

2 

2

2

2

3

2

5 

2

1

CHECKBOX CHECKBOXCOUNT COUNT

TUNGSTEN FRESNEL

KINO FLO 400

SPECIALTY LIGHTS

STANDS

LED POWER DISTRIBUTION

FRAMES, FLAGS, NETS



6” Single Net “Dot”

4” x 14” Solid Black 
Cutter “Finger”

4” x 14” Single Net “Finger”

36” Circular 5-in-1 Reflector 
Disc with White, 1 Silver, 
Gold, Black, Poly Silk

Production Megaphone

Wireless Bluetooth 
Loudspeaker 1,800 watts

Fog Machine 1,100 Watt

Fire Extinguisher

5 Gallon Gas Can

Waterproof Nylon Tarp

Electric Lantern

Voltmeter and Outlet Testers, 
Wire Strippers, Safety Glasses, 
Hammer, Jaw Locking, 
Pliers, Hex Keys, Torx Keys, 
25’ and 15’ Measuring Tape, 
Sharpies, Crescent Wrench, 
Box Cutter, Mini Screwdriver 
Kit, Flashlight, Pliers, Flathead 
and Phillips Screwdrivers, 
Gloves, Knife, Heavy Duty 
Snips, Rubber Mallet, Magnetic 
Torpedo Level

Assorted Bungee Cables

Apple Box Set (Full, Half, 
Quarter, Eighth)

6 Foot Speedrail (1.25” 
Diameter)

Menace Arm / Boom Kit with 
Anti-Sag Ear Center Post, Dual 
Baby Pin Front Mount, Rear

Counterweight Receiver

Speedrail Connector Sleeve  
for 1.25” Rail

“Lollipop” 4.5” Junior  
Grip head

Overhead / Butterfly Frame Ear

Cardellini Clamp with 6” End Jaw

6” C-Clamp with Dual Baby Pins

Junior Grid Clamp with Dual 
Receivers

“Quacker” Duckbill Clamp with Baby 
Pin

Baby Pipe Clamp

35 Pound Sandbag

20 Pound Sandbags

Mini Steel Wall Plate with Baby Pin

Baby / Junior Yoke Mount Adapter

Rachet Safety Vise with Baby Pin

10 Foot Ladder

Assorted Sized Steel Spring Clamps

Steel Safety Cable

12 Foot 1,000Ib Rachet Strap

Sound / Furniture Blanket

Full Range of Gels, CTB and CTO Filters 
(201, 1 202, 203, 204, 205, 206)

Assorted Gaff Tape 2” Rolls

Fog Machine Liquid

WD-40 Lubricant Spray

Spray Adhesive

White Spray Paint

Duct Tape

Zip Ties

Black Electrical Tape

C-47 / Clothes Pins

Bug Spray

Windex

Velcro Strips

Plastic Dropcloth

Duvetyne Cloth

1

1 

1

1

1

1 

1

1

2

2

1

1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10

1 

4 

 
 

2

2 

2

2

4

2

2 

2 

2

10

4

1

1

1

1

30

6

4

2

1 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CHECKBOX CHECKBOXCOUNT COUNTLED

ESSENTIALS

TOOLS

GRIP HARDWARE

GRIP HARDWARE

EXPENDABLES

@ freniklabs

FRENIK LABS
support@freniklabs.com

855.937.3645



The Seller certifices that all above listed 
equipment is included in the purchase 
conducted on                       . The Seller certifies 
that to the best of the Seller’s knowledge, this 
equipment is in good working condition and 
as described by seller and shall be conveyed 
to the buyer at no additional costs as such. 
Further, no equipment was altered by Seller to 
appear as in working condition at time of sale 
and the Seller has no knowledge of anyone else 
doing so. Both Buyer and Seller acknowledge 
the above statements:

By:

By:

Date:

Date:

@ freniklabs

FRENIK LABS
support@freniklabs.com

855.937.3645


