

"THE FILM TRUCK" 1 TON PRODUCTION PACKAGE

LED

- (1) Aputure Light Storm C120D Mark II with Lantern Softbox, Fresnel Head, Barn Doors
- 2) Luxli Timpani 1' x/1' **RGBW System**

TUNGSTEN FRESNEL

- (2) Mole Richardson Junior Solarspot 2,000
- (1) Mole Richardson Mighty Mole 2,000 Watt
- (1) Altman ProLine 7" 1,000 Watt
- (1) Altman ProLine 4.5" 650 Watt
- (1) ARRI Plus 300 Watt

KINO FLO

- (2) Kino Flo 4 Foot 4 Bank System
- (8) Kino Flo 4 Foot Daylight Bulb (800ma KF55 True Match)
- (8) Kino Flo 4 Foot Tungsten Bulb (800rna KF32 True Match)

STANDS

- (2) "SKY HIGH" 15.3 Foot Combo Stand
- (2) "HOLLYWOOD" 11.3 **Foot Combo Stand**
- (3) "LOWBOY" 6.4 Foot Combo Stand
- (2) "MINI BABY" 3.3 Foot Combo Stand
- (5) 40" Riser C-Stand with Grip Heads and Arm
- (2) 10,3 Foot Light Stand
- (1) 13 Foot Multiboom Stand / Reflector Holder

SPECIALTY LIGHTS

- (2) ETC Source Four "Leko" 750 Watt Ellipsoidal with 50° Lens
- (2) PAR64 Aluminum Head 1,000 Watt

POWER DISTIBUTION

- (1) Portable Gas Generator (6,900 Starting Watts, 5,500 Running Watts)
- (15) 50 Foot Stinger / **Extension Cable**
- (4) 25 Foot Stinger / **Extension Cable**
- (3) 10 Foot 1,000 Watt Dimmer / Switch
- (2) 25 Foot "Gang Box"/ 4-Way Splitter
- (4) "Cube Tap" 3-Way Splitter
- (1) "Dog Bone" 30 Amp **Generator Splitter**
- (1) 20 Amp Surge Protector

ESSENTIALS

- (1) Production Megaphone
- (1) Wireless Bluetooth Loudspeaker 1,800 Watt
- (1) Fog Machine 1,100 Watt
- (1) Fire Extinguisher
- (2) 5 Gallon Gas Can
- (2) Waterproof Nylon Tarp
- (1) Electric Lantern

TOOLS

- (1) Full Tool Kit Voltmeter and Outlet Testers, Wire Strippers, Safety Glasses, Hammer, Jaw Locking Pliers, Hex Keys, Tom Keys, 25' and 15' Measuring Tape, Sharpies. Crescent Wrench, Box Cutter, Mini Screwdriver Kit, Flashlight, Pliers, Flathead and Phillips Screwdrivers, Gloves, Knife, Heavy Duty Snips, Rubber Mallet, Magnetic Torpedo Level
- (10) Assorted Bungee Cables

EXPENDABLES***

Full Range of Gels, CTB and CTO Filters (201, 202, 203, 204, 205, 206)

Assorted Gaff Tape 2" Rolls

Fog Machine Liquid

WD-40 Lubricant Spray

Spray Adhesive

White Spray Paint

Black Spray Paint

Duct Tape

Zipties

Black Electrical Tape

C-47 / Clothes Pins

Bug Spray

Windex

Velcro Straps

Plastic Dropcloth

Duvetyne Cloth

FRAMES, FLAGS, NETS

- (1) 6' x 6' Overhead / Butterfly Frame
- (1) 6'x 6' Silent Lite Grid Cloth
- (1) 4' x 4' Solid Black **Floppy Cutter**
- (1) 4' x 4' Half Soft Frost Frame (
- 1) 4' x 4' Silent Lite Grid
- (1) 4' x 4' White Half Poly Silk Frame
- (1) 4' x 4' Bleached Muslin Frame
- (1) 4' x 4' Cucoloris Frame
- (2) 4' x 4' Bounce Board (White / Silver)
- (2) 24" x 36" Solid Black Cutter Flag
- (1) 24" x 36" White Half Poly Silk Flag
- (1) 24" x 36" White Full Poly Silk Flag
- (1) 24" x 36" Single Net Flag (1) 24" x 36" Double Net Flag
- (1) 18" x 24" Solid Black **Cutter Flag**
- (2) 18" x 24" Open Frame
- (1) 6" Solid Black Cutter "Dot"
- (1) 6" Single Net "Dot"
- (1) 4"014" Solid Black Cutter "Finger"
- (1) 4"014" Single Net "Finger
- (1) 36" Circular 5-in-1 Reflector Disc with White, Silver, Gold, Black, Poly Silk

GRIP HARDWARE

- (1) Apple Box Set (Full, Half, Quarter, Eighth)
- (4) 6 Foot Speedrail (1.25" Diameter)
- (2) Menace Arm / Boom Kit with Ans-Sag Ear Center Post, Dual Baby Pin Front Mount, Rear Counterweight Receiver
- (2) Speedrail Connector Sleeve for 1.25" Rail
- (2) "Lollipop" 4.5" Junior **Grip Head**
- (2) Overhead / Butterfly Frame Ear
- (4) Cardellini Clamp with 6" End Jaw
- (2) 6" C-Clamp with Dual **Baby Pins**
- (2) Junior Grid Clamp with Dual Receivers
- (2) "Quacker" Duckbill Clamp with Baby Pin
- (2) Baby Pipe Clamp (10) 35 Pound Sandbag
- (4) 20 Pound Sandbags
- (1) Mini Steel Wall Plate with Baby Pin
- (1) Baby / Junior Yoke Mount Adapter
- (1) Ratchet Safety Vise with Baby Pin
- (1) 10 Foot Ladder
- (30) Assorted Sized Steel Spring Clamps
- (6) Steel Safety Cable
- (4) 12 Foot 1,000lb **Ratchet Strap**
- (2) Sound / Furniture **Blanket**





CHECKBOX	COUNT	LED	CHECKBOX	COUNT	POWER DISTRIBUTION
		Aputure Light Storm C 120D Mark II with Lantern		1	Portable Gas Generator (6,900 Starting Watts, 5,500 Running Watts)
	1	Softbox, Fresnel Head, Barn Doors		15	50 Foot Stinger / Extension Cable
	2	Luxli Timpani 1' x 1' RGBW System			25 Foot Stinger / Extension Cable
		TUNGSTEN FRESNEL		3	10 Foot 1,000 watt
	2	Mole Richardson Junior Solarspot 2,000 watt		2	25 Foot "Gang Box" 4-Way Splitter
	/ 1	Mole Richardson Mighty Mole		4	"Cube Tap" 3-Way Splitter
	1	2,000 watt Altman ProLine 7" 1,000 watt		1	"Dog Bone" 30 Amp Generator Splitter
	1	Altman ProLine 4.5" 650 watt		1	20 Amp Surge Protector
	1	ARRI Plus 300 watt			FRAMES, FLAGS, NETS
		KINO FLO 400			
/	2	Kino Flo 4 foot 4 bank system		1	6' x 6' Overhead / Butterfly Frame
,	8	Kino Flo 4 foot daylight bulb		7	6' x 6' Silent Lite Grid Cloth
		(800ma KF55 True 293.3 8 Match)			4' x 4' Solid Black Floppy Cutter
	8	Kino Flo 4 Foot Tungsten Bulb (800ma KF32 True 213.3 8		1	4' x 4' Half Soft Frost frame
		Match)		1	4' x 4' Silent Lite Grid Frame
		SPECIALTY LIGHTS		1	4' x 4' White Half Poly Silk Frame
				1	4' x 4' Bleached Muslin Frame
/	2	ETC Source Four "Leko" 750 Watt Ellipsoidal with 650 50 degree lens head		\neg \mid 1	4' x 4' Cucoloris Frame
	2	PAR64 Alumniurn Head 1,000 watt		2	4' x 4' Bounce Board (White / Silver)
		STANDS		2	24" x 36" Solid Black Cutter Flag
		"Sky High" 15.3 Foot Combo Stand		1	24" x 36" White Half Poly
	2	"Hollywood" 11.3 Foot Combo Stand			Silk Flag
	3	"Lowboy" 6.4 Foot Combo Stand		1	24" x 36" White Full Poly Silk Flag
	2	"Mini Baby" 3.3 foot combo stand		1	24" x 36" Single Net Flag
	5	40" Riser C-Stand with Grip Heads and Arm		1	24" x 36" Double Net Flag
	2	10.3 Foot Light Stand		1	18" x 24" Solid Black Cutter Flag
	1	13 Foot Multiboom Stand / Reflector Holder		2	18" x 24" Open Frame
		Reflector Florider		1	6" Solid Black Cutter "Dot"



CHECKBOX	COUNT	LED	CHECKBOX	COUNT	GRIP HARDWARE
	1	6" Single Net "Dot"		2	Overhead / Butterfly Frame Ear
	1	4" x 14" Solid Black		4	Cardellini Clamp with 6" End Jaw
		Cutter "Finger"		2	6" C-Clamp with Dual Baby Pins
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	4" x 14" Single Net "Finger" 36" Circular 5-in-1 Reflector		2	Junior Grid Clamp with Dual Receivers
		Disc with White, 1 Silver, Gold, Black, Poly Silk		2	"Quacker" Duckbill Clamp with Baby Pin
					Baby Pipe Clamp
		ESSENTIALS		10	35 Pound Sandbag
	_ / _	Due Aretien Mananhana		4	20 Pound Sandbags
	1	Production Megaphone Wireless Bluetooth		1	Mini Steel Wall Plate with Baby Pin
] / 1	Loudspeaker 1,800 watts		1	Baby / Junior Yoke Mount Adapter
	/ 1	Fog Machine 1,100 Watt		1	Rachet Safety Vise with Baby Pin
	1	Fire Extinguisher		1	10 Foot Ladder
<u></u>	2	5 Gallon Gas Can		30	Assorted Sized Steel Spring Clamps
	2	Waterproof Nylon Tarp		6	Steel Safety Cable
	1	Electric Lantern		4	12 Foot 1,000lb Rachet Strap
				2	Sound / Furniture Blanket
		TOOLS			EXPENDABLES
	1	Voltmeter and Outlet Testers, Wire Strippers, Safety Glasses, Hammer, Jaw Locking,		1	Full Range of Gels, CTB and CTO Filters (201, 1 202, 203, 204, 205, 206)
		Pliers, Hex Keys, Torx Keys, 25' and 15' Measuring Tape,		1	Assorted Gaff Tape 2" Rolls
		Sharpies, Crescent Wrench,		1	Fog Machine Liquid
		Box Cutter, Mini Screwdriver Kit, Flashlight, Pliers, Flathead		1 /	WD-40 Lubricant Spray
		and Phillips Screwdrivers,		1 /	Spray Adhesive
		Gloves, Knife, Heavy Duty Snips, Rubber Mallet, Magnetic		1	White Spray Paint
		Torpedo Level		1	Duct Tape
	10	Assorted Bungee Cables		1	Zip Ties
				1	Black Electrical Tape
		GRIP HARDWARE		1/	C-47 / Clothes Pins
				1	Bug Spray
	1	Apple Box Set (Full, Half, Quarter, Eighth)		1	Windex
	4	6 Foot Speedrail (1.25"		1	Velcro Strips
		Diameter)		1	Plastic Dropcloth
		Menace Arm / Boom Kit with Anti-Sag Ear Center Post, Dual Baby Pin Front Mount, Rear		1	Duvetyne Cloth
	2	Counterweight Receiver			
	2	Speedrail Connector Sleeve for 1.25" Rail			
	2	"Lollipop" 4.5" Junior Grip head			



The Seller certific	ces that all above listed
equipment/is incl	uded in the purchase
conducted on	. The Seller certifies
that to the best o	f the Seller's knowledge, this
	good working condition and
	seller and shall be conveyed
	additional costs as such.
/	ment was altered by Seller to
/ -	king condition at time of sale
and the Seller has	s no knowledge of anyone else
doing so. Both Bu	uyer and Seller acknowledge
doing so. Both Buthe above statem	uyer and Seller acknowledge nents:
doing so. Both Buthe above statem	uyer and Seller acknowledge nents:
doing so. Both Buthe above statem	uyer and Seller acknowledge nents:
doing so. Both Buthe above statem	uyer and Seller acknowledge nents:
doing so. Both Buthe above statem	uyer and Seller acknowledge nents:
the above statem	uyer and Seller acknowledge nents: Date:
doing so. Both Buthe above statem	nents:
the above statem	nents:
the above statem	nents:
By:	Date: